
rlnDefocusU for all micrographs
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rlnDefocusAngle for all micrographs
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rlnCtfAstigmatism for all micrographs
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rlnCtfMaxResolution for all micrographs
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rlnCtfFigureOfMerit for all micrographs

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

rl
n
C

tf
F

ig
u
re

O
fM

er
it



 Histogram of rlnCtfFigureOfMerit
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